## Moore-Love, Karla

From: Sent: To: Subject: Attachments: Kyle Ranson <kyle@showerspass.com> Monday, October 15, 2018 12:39 PM Moore-Love, Karla; Courtney Lords Re: Public Comment 12/5/2018 image005.jpg; image006.jpg

Kyle Ranson 2101 SE 6th Ave. Portland, OR 97214 (503) 799-5999

I request a speaking slot on December 5th Topic: Public safety and small businesses in Portland Thanks



Kyle Ranson • Showers Pass 503 203 8000 | www.showerspass.com 2101 SE 6th Ave. Portland, Oregon 97214

Follow us: 🖬 🛉 🎾 🔛

## Check the new Utility Waterproof Backpack by Showers Pass

On Mon, Oct 15, 2018 at 8:52 AM Moore-Love, Karla <Karla.Moore-Love@portlandoregon.gov> wrote:

Hello Courtney,

Code requires speakers to submit their own request.

If Kyle would respond to this email with his name, address, phone, date he wishes to speak and **topic**, I will be able to sign him up for a December 5<sup>th</sup> Communications spot.

The meeting starts at 9:30 a.m. and Communications are the first item on the official agenda. Each speaker has three minutes to address the Council but may also submit written material, please provide seven copies.

## 1216

## Request of Kyle Ranson to address Council regarding public safety and small businesses in Portland (Communication)

DEC 0 5 2018 PLACED ON FILE

NOV 27 2018

Filed

MARY HULL CABALLERO Auditor of the City of Portland

Lus an farrous Deputy Ву \_\_\_

COMMISSIONERS VOTED AS FOLLOWS:		
	YEAS	NAYS
1. Fritz		
2. Fish		
3. Saltzman		
4. Eudaly		
Wheeler		

1